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00300 _BABY FEEDING_4FT_NEW_EU_5.1.2023

Date: 5/12/2023

UPC:0088513170056

UPC:0088513169839
Name: PRETENSIL SET
2PKN

UPC:0088513169871 I
UPC:0088513169937 | Name: PACIFIER 3PK

Name: STACKING UPC:0088513169869 Name: CUP GLOW IN
BOWLS 3PK Name: S‘E? %:'(WERY THE DARK LEARNER

UPC:0007830005662
Name: BABY CUP TRAIN TIME SFT
SPOUT

UPC:0007830005639
Name: CUP PLAYTIME
INSULTD SPOUT

UPC:007352824. . . . I

I I Urcooraszezioon: J | FeE paeen [ | VRS oseststees UPG:0088513162703
UPC:0073528216020 Nama HIEANT! FOOD SMTH FLOW 1PK Name: BABY CUP W
|

Name: BRUSH SFOONS SOFT TP CLIP ACTIVE
BOTTLE SPONGE - BEEER

UPC:0007830005857
Name: BABY CUP
PLAYTIME INSLTED

UPC:0004467720420
Name: BABY BREAST MILK STORAGE BAGS

1 Height: 3.12

Name:

VENTAIRE 6 0Z

UPC:0007830001
Name: VENTAIRE 9
oz
UPC:00078300.

90z
MULTIPK

FL
UPC;0088513169322
Name: PACIFIER 3PK SZ1
VA PK
UPC:0088513169917
Name: PACIFIER 3PK SZ1

Name: LARGE
LEARNER CUP 1PK

UPC:0088513178770
Name: BOTTLE 1ST
ESS SILICONE MED
UPC:0088513162782

UPC-0007830003289
Name: PAW PATROL

UPC:0007830003142

Name: PAW PATROL
BOY PLATE 2 CT
UPC:0007830002830

iame:

UPC:0088513170142
Name: REST EASY
SPOONS NEUTRAL

GIRLS GI

LEFT-RIGHT

5/12/2023

HQ DECA PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY CATEGORY MANAGER, CLARY, DARRELL AND MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, FINE,
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Loc
ID

UPC

0007830003289
0088513169941
0088513178770

0007830003142
0007830002890
0088513169322
0088513169917
0088513162782
0088513170142
0007830001744
0007830001742
0007830005670

0004467720420

0073528216020
0073528210062
0073528243101
0088513169510
0088513162703

0007830005857

0007830005639
0073528210121

0007830005662

0088513169871
0088513169869

0088513169937

0088513169839
0088513170056

Brand

PLAYTEX
NUK
NUK

PLAYTEX
PLAYTEX
NUK
NUK
NUK
NUK
PLAYTEX
PLAYTEX
PLAYTEX

LANSINOH

MUNCHKIN
MUNCHKIN
MUNCHKIN
NUK
NUK

PLAYTEX

PLAYTEX
MUNCHKIN

PLAYTEX

NUK
NUK

NUK

NUK
NUK

Description

PAW PATROL GIRLS GLTR SPT
90z

Size

1.00

EVERLAST STRAW CUP NEUTRAL 1.00
BOTTLE 1ST ESS SILICONE MED 9.00
FL ;

PAW PATROL BOY PLATE 2 CT

2.00

STG 3 PAW PATROL BOYS SPOUT 1.00

PACIFIER 3PK SZ1 VALUE PK
PACIFIER 3PK SZ1 MULTIPK
LARGE LEARNER CUP 1PK
REST EASY SPOONS NEUTRAL
VENTAIRE 9 OZ

VENTAIRE 6 OZ

STAGE 3 90Z INSLTD STRW

BABY BREAST MILK STORAGE
BAGS

BRUSH BOTTLE SPONGE
INFANT SPOONS SOFT TIP
BABY FEEDER FRESH FOOD
BOTTLE SMTH FLOW 1PK
BABY CUP W CLIP ACTIVE

BABY CUP PLAYTIME INSLTED
STRA

CUP PLAYTIME INSULTD SPOUT
BABY SNACK CATCHER

BABY CUP TRAIN TIME SFT
SPOUT

STACKING BOWLS 3PK
KID CUTLERY SET 3PK

CUP GLOW IN THE DARK
LEARNER

PRETENSIL SET 2PK NTRL
PACIFIER 3PK SZ3 VALUE PK

3.00
3.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

25.00

1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00

2.00
1.00

2.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

2.00
3.00

UOM NOF

CT
CT
oz

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

CT

CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

CT

CT
CT

CT

EA
EA

CT

CT
CT
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Product
Status

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

CS/PK COS

12

wwwbl\)-b#l\)@ws

N
N

AN AO N BN DN OOWWW S

0.667
0.583
5

3.333

Packout Height Width

15
20

24
38
10
28
12
12
10

60

27
24
18
18
12

18

15
16

18

56
12

26
30

8.88
9.23
8.25

8.25
8.87
6

6
9.7
8.75
8.31
7.25
8.87

11.4
9.22
7.4
8.6
10

9.75

9.5
3.75

6.5

7.44
8.73

7.72

5.94

3.75
4.85
6.13

7.25
6.94
3.63
4
4.31
4.8
2.94
2.94
3.75

4.2

3.6
4.22
3.65
2.65
5

7.87

7.75
4.5

9.1

6.01
4.49

4.77

4.5
4.19

Depth

3.25
3.6
2.1

1.25
3.256
2.1

1.35
2.6

0.91
2.75
2.75
3.25

1.75

1.9
1.44
1.9
2.6

3.13
3.75

2.88

4.7
0.63

2.83

1.3
1.14

Add Date

4/16/2020
11/2/2021
7/30/2012

5/29/2019

10/17/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
3/17/2020

3/17/2020
4/6/2006

11/1/2016
9/17/2011
9/17/2011
10/26/2022
1/8/2010

10/24/2008

3/27/2014
9/28/2012

1/15/2003

7/22/2021
7/22/2021

10/26/2022

10/26/2022
10/26/2022



